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In Eastern/New York time (ET)

MODULE 1:
The role of a team coach

February 2022

Main Session Monday, February 14, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, February 28, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, February 21, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 2:
Contracting, working in pairs and preparing the team to be coached

March 2022

Main Session Monday, March 14, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, March 28, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, March 21, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 3:
The discovery and preparation phase

April  2022

Main Session Monday, April 11, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, April 25, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, April 18, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session
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MODULE 4:
Scoping the Assignments

May 2022

Main Session Monday, May 9, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, May 23, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, May 16, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 5:
The first session

June 2022

Main Session Monday, June 6, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, June 20, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, June 13, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 6:
Building relationships, enhancing learning and distributing leadership functions

July 2022

Main Session Monday, July 4, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, July 18, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, July 11, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 7:
Working with the room - Emotions, psychological safety and collective awareness

September 2022

Main Session Monday, September 5, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, September 19, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, September 12, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session
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MODULE 8:
Engaging the team with its systems

October 2022

Main Session Monday, October 3, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, October 17, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, October 10, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 9:
Disengagement - measuring the effectiveness of team coaching

October / November 2022

Main Session Monday, October 31, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, November 14, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, November 7, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 10:
Building your own team coaching business

November / December 2022

Main Session Monday, November 28, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, December 12, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, December 5, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session


